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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason     

25-28531        0030 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2005] SILVER AUTO SALES & SERVICE - 18 OXFORD STREET NO

25-28532        0036 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1109] LUNDGREN HONDA - 163 WASHINGTON ST

25-28533        0037 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3023] HIGH OCTANE CLASSICS - 143 WASHINGTON ST

25-28534        0044 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2406] ANYTIME FITNESS - 619 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28535        0044 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1929] WEBSTER FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION - 547 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28536        0051 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2735] LUX AUTO PLUS - 772 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28537        0057 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    CENTRAL SQ

25-28538        0109 Business Check/ Walk Through     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 479] HERITAGE MALL - 567 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28539        0136 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1381] SUN & SOUND - 606 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28540        0136 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2560] BENTLEY PUB - 602 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28541        0139 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 510] RONNIES SEAFOOD & ICE CREAM - 871 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28542        0140 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1601] SHELDONS N.F. - 914 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28543        0146 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 72] CUBE SMART - 198 WASHINGTON ST

25-28544        0146 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1958] EDDY POND BOAT RAMP - 186 SOUTH ST

25-28545        0146 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1850] EXTRA SPACE STORAGE - 245 WASHINGTON ST

25-28546        0149 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1807] NAMCO - 2 WASHINGTON ST

25-28547        0149 Extra Patrol Conducted     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 15] WINDBROOK ACRES TRAILER PARK - 120 WASHINGTON ST

25-28548        0150 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 775] KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN - 820 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28549        0204 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 988] COMFORT INN - 426 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28550        0205 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 119] LA QUINTA INN & SUITES - 446 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28552        0650 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 570] AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL - 99 AUBURN ST

25-28554        0840 EMS- LIFT ASSIST     
  Location/Address:    17 WASHINGTON ST, AUBURN - 17 WASHINGTON ST Apt. #23
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25-28557        0943 EMS- ABDOMINAL PAIN     
  Location/Address:    19 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28558        0958 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Jedadiah O Henry
  Location/Address:    8-1 PIONEER LN
       Refer To Incident:      25-1983-OF

25-28559        1039 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1109] LUNDGREN HONDA - 163 WASHINGTON ST

25-28560        1058 FIRE- MVA WITH INJURIES     
       Vicinity of:    MM 89 WESTBOUND - I-90

25-28561        1102 EMS- DIFFICULTY BREATHING     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 379] CHILD HEALTH ASSOCIATES - 105 MILLBURY ST

25-28562        1140 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1808] HEBREW CEMETERY - 1 CEMETERY RD

25-28564        1205 Erratic Operator     
       Vicinity of:    BY OXFORD LINE - 823 WASHINGTON ST @ 793 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28566        1212 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1515] AUBURN VISION CENTER - 59 AUBURN ST

25-28567        1217 Hwy/ Sewer/ Water     
       Vicinity of:    PACKARD AVE @ KNOWLES ST

25-28569        1232 Notification     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1919] AUBURN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 416 OXFORD STREET NO
         Refer To Arrest:      25-468-AR

            Arrest:    RIVERA VELAZQUEZ, JOSE A       
           Address:    16 BARCLAY ST Apt. #2   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    38
           Charges:    FIREARM, CARRY WITHOUT LICENSE LOADED c269 s.10(n)
                       FIREARM, CARRY WITHOUT LICENSE, 4TH OFF.
                       AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS, SUBSQ. OFF.
                       FIREARM VIOL WITH 3 PRIOR VIOLENT/DRUG CRIMES
                       FIREARM, STORE IMPROP

25-28571        1256 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
  Location/Address:    60 HAWTHORNE ST

25-28572        1337 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2395] INTERLINE BRANDS INC. - WAREHOUSE - 26 MILLBURY ST

25-28573        1337 FIRE- WIRES DOWN     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Daniel J Hemingway
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 832] RTE 20 SHELL - 310 WASHINGTON ST
       Refer To Accident:      25-468-AC

25-28574        1339 FIRE- ALARM RESIDENTIAL     
  Location/Address:    333 PAKACHOAG ST

25-28575        1341 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Daniel J Hemingway
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 832] RTE 20 SHELL - 310 WASHINGTON ST
       Refer To Accident:      25-468-AC

25-28576        1412 EMS- TRAUMATIC INJURIES     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 309] BROOKDALE WEST - 669 WASHINGTON ST

25-28580        1534 911 - Hangup/ Misdial     
  Location/Address:    38 OXFORD STREET NO @ 36 HEARD ST

25-28582        1547 EMS- BLEEDING LACERATION     
  Location/Address:    9 STONE ST, AUBURN - 9 STONE ST

25-28585        1604 EMS- GENERAL PAIN     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1331] LIFE CARE CENTER - 14 MASONIC CIR Apt. #153A
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25-28590        1726 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1819] RTE. 12 SHELL- NOURIA ENERGY STORE - 611 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28593        1741 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Brandyn J Geldart
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2153] BELL'S LANDSCAPING - 202 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28594        1744 EMS- MUTUAL AID AMBULANCE     
  Location/Address:    [WOR] WORCESTER - 184 CHANDLER ST

25-28598        1807 EMS- UNRESPONSIVE     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2107] OUTBACK STEAK HOUSE - 452 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28599        1809 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Patrick Montague
       Vicinity of:    300 OXFORD STREET NO @ 30 BERLIN ST

25-28600        1811 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1109] LUNDGREN HONDA - 163 WASHINGTON ST

25-28601        1821 FIRE- MOTOR VEHICLE LOCK OUT     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1590] AUBURN MALL - OUTSIDE - 385 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28602        1859 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3628] FIVE BELOW - 385 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-28603        1900 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1109] LUNDGREN HONDA - 163 WASHINGTON ST

25-28604        1911 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 749] ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR - 505 WASHINGTON ST

25-28606        2046 Erratic Operator     
       Vicinity of:    WESTBOUND BY TACO BELL - WASHINGTON ST

25-28609        2146 EMS- FALL     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2920] 17 ARLINGTON ST Apt. #4

25-28611        2322 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1344] FULLERS AUTOMOTIVE - 505 WASHINGTON ST

25-28612        2354 Extra Patrol Conducted     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2556] PAPPAS RECREATION COMPLEX - 191A PAKACHOAG ST


